

PIESE SI ACCESORII INSTALATII

I.D.: 76929558

Data publicarii 21.12.22 Coduri CPV 85312500-4

Pretul estimativ: 8.094,12 RON - 8.094,12 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1 TEU CU 28X22X28 BUC 4 13.45 53.78 10.22 2 Teu Cu 22x15x22 buc 2 6.30 12.61 2.39 3 TEU CU 18X15X18 BUC 6 5.04 30.25 5.75 4 TEU CU 18X15X15 BUC 2 6.72 13.45 2.55 5 CAPAC CU 15 BUC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 6 CAPAC CU 18 BUC 4 2.94 11.76 2.24 7 BLIND CU 18 BUC 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 8 TEAVA CU 15x0.7 ML 30 16.81 504.20 95.80 9 TEAVA CU 18 ML 36 19.33 695.80 132.20 10 COT CU 18X90 II buc 28 3.36 94.12 17.88 11 Cot Cu 15x90 II buc 20 1.68 33.61 6.39 12 Mufa Cu 18 BU 3 1.68 5.04 0.96 13 MUFA CU 15 buc 5 1.26 6.30 1.20 14 Cleme Duble 18 buc 20 0.84 16.81 3.19 15 Cleme Duble 15 buc 7 0.84 5.88 1.12 16 SET DIBLU 10 SET 5 4.62 23.11 4.39 17 REDUCTIE 28X18 BUC 2 15.97 31.93 6.07 18 Cot Cu 28x90 II buc 8 10.08 80.67 15.33 19 COT CU 28X45 BUC 3 8.82 26.47 5.03 20 ALIAJ LIPIRE (COSITOR) 250G BUC 4 102.52 410.08 77.92 21 PASTA DECAPANTA 250G BUC 4 79.83 319.33 60.67 22 TEAVA NG 3/4 ML 2 11.76 23.53 4.47 23 OLANDEZA NG 3/4 BUC 4 12.61 50.42 9.58 24 Cot Ng 3/4 II buc 8 3.36 26.89 5.11 25 NIPLU NG 3/4 buc 6 2.52 15.13 2.87 26 Robinet Gaz 3/4 buc 2 26.05 52.10 9.90 27 TEU NG 3/4 . BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 28 PLACA CONTOR 3/4 PRO BUC 1 54.62 54.62 10.38 29 Bratari Gaz 3/4 buc 6 2.52 15.13 2.87 30 Prezon M8x200 buc 6 1.68 10.08 1.92 31 CANEPA BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 32 PASTA VERDE BUC 1 14.29 14.29 2.71 33 RADIATOR DK22 600/1200 BUC 2 384.03 768.07 145.93 34 SET ROBINET CAP TERMOSTATAT 1/2 BUC 4 60.50 242.02 45.98 35 ADAPTOR 15X1/2 FE buc 4 2.52 10.08 1.92 36 TEAVA CUPRU 28X0.8 ML 6 43.70 262.18 49